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BŪVPROJEKTA SASTĀVS
	Sējuma Nr.
	Rasējumu

markas

	Sējuma daļas

	1.

2.
3.
4.
5.

	AR
AVK
AVK

ŪK

SM


	VISPĀRĪGĀ DAĻA
ARHITEKTŪRAS DAĻA
INŽENIERRISINĀJUMU DAĻA:

Ventilācija
NŽENIERRISINĀJUMU DAĻA:

Apkure
NŽENIERRISINĀJUMU DAĻA:

Ūdensapgāde un Kanalizācija
NŽENIERRISINĀJUMU DAĻA:

Siltummezgls



	
	
	


